22/03/2002 - ASS. 1 EC. BY: REF: CS	AXAIFO 13306 Grober Special Instruction:
College to A A	HGNMENT (Office)
From (Person): Lynn Khong of	AxA Date/Time: 10072017 435 pm
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:
OD TP+WS+TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV	/ MV i CS
To Inspect Vehicle No: ShB 171	7 R Insured:
at Workshop m/s Auto Best	Mutur Tel: 6745 6932
ofBIK 3006	Ubi Road 1 #01-362
Policy No: GA 082095	Claim No: Cohn Jh13
Sum Insured:	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	F101FU40 A.O.D
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS	13.47 207 @ 7.30pm
	GATOR. H.O.D. Endorsement:
Person Co	ontacted: Wr. Lie Vehicle IN / 614
Date/Time Action/Instruction (/)	stimate
SAB ITITR - OVI/VAL	
RECEIVE	
RECEIVED TO JU	2010
	- FAIR

(28/11/13) ASS. REC. BY: XM	
	GNMENT
Froi 1: Date:	Veh No: SGB1717R Yr Regn: 23 Dec 2015
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
ODY TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Myce C/80 c.c /595
at Workshop m/s Auto Best	Make: Myce C/80 c.c /595 Colour white A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
of	Sp.Reading 416 43 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: WPD 2050402. R 130083
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: Q	Steering: Ingger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 225 / Sol 17
(Policy Condition)	R: //
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	(BS)DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: \$153 K	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen:Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 13-07-17
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at WS 2130 pm
CA21 REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	as hit.
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
1	4 days with Mr Lee. (Red. 1415.60, 252)
-	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) topy: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 200
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$)S +RSSI
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format : QD	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / LBJ: (\$_4,063.20)	: Weekend (\$

200

TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

A V /	INCLIDANCE DE	ELTD	Ref : CS/AXA17013	306/Grb		
AAA	XA INSURANCE PTE LTD		Ref: CS/AXA17013306/Grb			
8 SI	8 SHENTON WAY #24-01		Date: 10-07-2017			
AXA	TOWERSINGAP	ORE 068811				
			Code: AXA2			
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- OWN DAMAGE			
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SGB 1717R		
	Policy No.	GA082095	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	C0442413	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	MERIMEN (LYNN KHONG)	Assign Date	10/07/2017		
2.	OF THE LOT	Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	econocciones de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della co		
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	-1	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres	XX. A TURNET WELLTHING		
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.	PASC TOTAL PERSON	Descript	ion of Damages			
5.	Hara A 1404,015	Gener	al Information			
	Accident Date	04/07/2017	Inspection Date			
	Survey held at	AUTO BEST MOTOR SERVICE				
	To an activities	BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1 #01-36 SINGAPORE 408700	2			
5a.		in the state of th	Remarks			
	A)THE MARKET V	ALUE IS S\$(EST. AVE CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, \	RAGE)			

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

AA (AXA Assistance) BI

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	New Assignment Cancel Case		
Main	10 Jul 2017 16:09		10 Jul 2017 16:35 Assign						
	Main	Re	ference	Cla	im Details	Docum	ents	Show All	
	UBFOLDER DE						by insurer]		
Insured:			ONG, ID: S1587		6596354781, Email:				
Vehicle R	leg. No.:	SGB1717R			ate of Loss:		15:00 - :59		
Claim Ty	pe:	OD / C04424	113		Policy/Cover Note No.:		GA082095 (Comprehensive)		
					xcess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer					BI ROAD 1, #01-362, 4				
	Insurer:				38 [Handled by Lyni				
Adjuster					256-3561 [Final F		/201/]		
Driver/C	ustodian:	SIM HENG LEO	NG (54 / Male),	NRIC: S1587.	281J, Tel: +6596354	781			
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED				View	All Compe	ose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this	case.							
Е		223							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	(S			View All Search	n Tasks Cr	reate New Task	Complete	
Due Da No results	7.515.719	Type Task 6	roup Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed O	n Created	On Done	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #24-01

AXA Tower Singapore 068811

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd From:

> 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Lynn Khong

Date:

13 Jul 2017

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: SGB1717R

Accident Date

: 04/07/2017

Make

: MERCEDES-BENZ C180

Policy No.

: GA082095

Assignment Date

: 10/07/2017

Excess

: \$\$0.00

Date of Inspection

: 13/07/2017

Est. Duration of Repair

: 4.00

Inspection At

: AUTO BEST MOTOR SERVICES (HQ)

BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1, #01-362

SINGAPORE 408700

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages o/s front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	5,478.80
Revised Amount	:S\$	4,888.80
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	4,888.80

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	153,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	75,562.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	77,438.00

Remarks

(X) The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amour	 t. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.
---	---

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

(X) Other comments: The survey date and time: 13/07/2017 and 2.30pm. We have authorised repair.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

7281J

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SGB1717R

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration

Date:

13 Jul 2017

MERCEDES BENZ

Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model:

C180 AVANTGARDE (R17 LED)

Primary Colour:

White

Manufacturing Year:

2015

Engine No.:

27491030503379

Chassis No.:

WDD2050402R130083

Maximum Power Output:

115.0 kW (154 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$34,471.00

Original Registration Date:

23 Dec 2015

First Registration Date:

23 Dec 2015

Transfer Count:

0

Actual ARF Paid:

\$35,260,00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 22 Dec 2025

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$26,445.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

22 Dec 2025

COE Category:

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

\$58,190.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$49,117.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$75,562.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Jul 2017

OK

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer. Please do not use the **Back** or **Forward** buttons on your browser as this may alter the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above. 1024 X 768 resolution

Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website | Rate this e-Service | Last updated on 01 Jul 2017 at 12:50 AM

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/07/2017 14:54
Date Of Accident	04/07/2017 15:30
Exact Location Of Accident	GEYLANG ROAD TOWARDS KALLANG
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGB1717R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SIM HENG LEONG
NRIC No	S1587281J
Email Address	TWINSTEP@SINGNET.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96354781
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96354781
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	C180-1.6 AVANT GARDE (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was bein time of accident	ng used at
Are you claiming under your own insurant for repair to your vehicle?	ce policy YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	GA082095/1
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SIM HENG LEONG
NRIC No	S1587281J
Date Of Birth	20/06/1963
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	10/02/1984
Driving Experience	33 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96354781

OTHERS-96354781

TWINSTEP@SINGNET.COM.SG

Address

BLK 5A UPPER BOON KENG ROAD #10-728

SINGAPORE

Postcode

381005

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

VO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE ATTACH STATEMENT RECORDED BY PEI WEN - PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD TEL 6741 5336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FS4540K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Reside report gorrectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful inscrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy fiability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
 of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer into workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims

(collectively the 'Purposes')

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

20027

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716

Sketch Plan

Time

Legend A

Number Plate

Sketch Plan #2

escribe Circumstances of the Accident Date of Accident:	
ime of Accident:	
while travelly along Geyland Rd	towards
Kallang Rd near the turning	1 point
to lover 3 geyland Sudde	du A Mistor
To the second	1
bill higher my Right side fi	ont part
claration	
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
ASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OV	VN DAMAGE CLAIM
DER YOUR OWN POLICY KINDLY CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS	Divisi
SA SHOPM	They
licyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
me & Time	Progressive Automative Pte L Bik 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45 Singapore 408716

Common Statement

not form which will spread up the settlem	Frank breaking of accident	1 -loupleds rate	ang.	To be signed by BOTH drivers 3 Injuries even if slight No
Material classage is relacing A and 6 No. Yes	Te rejects giver than vehicles.	5 Witness' name, address is posteropte in vehicle A o		desact Northe Volume Vo
Cancer Stevens Servels	provided a provided and provide	CIRCUMSTANCES (X) or each or the resource accidence to each or the resource (X) or each or the resource (X) or each or the resource (X) stopped (A) or each or or opening the recording pasting space (A) the resolately pasting space (A) the pasting provide posts, private grounds, a minor resolately pasting pasting resolated to similar traffic system resolated out or similar traffic system or of the other vestice white going in discoon and in the seate time in severe direction but different tour changing lanes. Overtaking registration of difficulties or the right (at read processes) are the right of each out of the right of each or	(VEHA) (S) the survey (Capital verter Address Address Address Address Feli no. (From Har (F) Whitcle Make, type (I) Does the pol No. (I) Pokey No. (I) (I) Deliver (3 (I) Address Itams (Capas latte (Capas latt	ction No. S 4540k (policyholder (see son sons (err.)) policy one damage to rehicle 8) res
g Vismila damaya to vehicle A				1 EVisible damage to vehicle 5
Pty remarks	TEST TEST TO SERVICE THE T	Signatures of drivers (15)	14My rams	erlas
	= A SI		В —	

Individual Statement

Reporting Centre Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd

N. W. S. Commission of Street, Street, St.	aboutted within 24 hours to your	nuarer or Idac or appo-	eated eyoritarion justicia.	Email Twin Step	6 Sugar	et a Com		
sured	Occupation (if more than one, state	el)	1.4			_		
	2 Vehicle Tegistration no. C.C If convinciosal versicle, state personally carrying capacity.							
	3 is given the owner? Yes	Say Time Other He	stranto v.	take the variety reproper the na- recover of deverts soon relates (or	ne o' nee accidente:			
rule; refidence urbe owner?	A Exact purpose for which values was	Access are all the beauty of the	one ITI sensor unc	Ed Commercial inter	Time 5 mon	d		
-		county agent on heart or or						
A	Covers - please specify	T No 1/100	state where it is at press	nt	Telino			
4	5 is the wreche at fire use? Yes 4 Any you claiming under your own in			No				
	If my, state action to be taken.		eporting Only	Third Party (Own Worl	eshopl			
				Was vehicle driver with	Was drive	na employee		
	7 Date of Nith Occupation		Date of license pass	the insured's permission				
ower or person et surge of vehicle at.	26 € € 3 Indoor	Outdoor	10/2/1884	Yes No	Yes	No		
to time of accident rotuding insured)	Is give details of any pre-existing imp	girment of sight or hearts	ng and of any other disable	ity				
	9 Full details of all driving convictions	actualing panaling protes	cutions in the last 36 mon	ma .				
	Cate	Offic	ince		Penalty			
	(d.Name(s), address(es) and approximate apri(s)		If wehicle occupants state in which vehicle		to hospit	Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?		
njurec				Yes : No	Yes	No		
persons				Yes No	Yes	No		
				ries No	Yes	No		
				Yes fio	Yes	No		
Damage to property & vehicles (other than	Name(s) and oddress(es) of vertice registration no. or details of property Nature of date.				(insurer's norse (if 'tnown)	and address		
vehicles A and 9)								
	12. Was the accident reported to the	Police? Yes	140					
	If you, proose state which Police							
linia.		_	Two de					
Police action	13 Was notice of enended presecuti if yes, against whom?	ion given? Yes	No					
			Names	Others				
	at manta same			Others				
	15 Roed serison We		Dry	00000				
	16 Speed of vehicles A kmylar 8 tarylar							
Accident	L? What warnings were given by driver or other party?							
details	18 Were stress lights (furnicated? Yes No.							
	19 What lights were displayed on your vehicle/the other vehicle(s)?							
	20 If your vehicle is commercial, sk	ate weight of load carried	at time of accident					
	21 State Yow accident happened, o	width of roads, speed first	ts, etc. (Refer to attached)					
	22. State number of Passengers (including Driver)			_			
		non-lead from the manner of the	ect /7 0	. 1	1.07	3-24		
Declaration	I/We declare the foregoing particul	at at the next tent and	8-V	Date	4114	2 54		
Declaration	L/We declare the foregoing particul Policyholder's signature	as ac 500 F 500 / 10	SV	Date	नान) 54		

AUTO BEST MOTOR SERVICES

Block 3006 Ubi Road 1 #01-362 Singapore 408700 Registration No: 37684500K Tel: 6745 6932 / 6746 8978 Fax: 6745 8669

10-07-17

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGB1717R ON 04/07/2017

Attn: Officer-In-Charge

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are please to submit a repair estimate for the damaged vehicle SGB1717R as follows:

Nett Item(
01 pc	Front bumper / 2	.1.(\$	1,358.00	in
01 pc	Front bumper / Front bumper side bracket RH	NEC	\$	112.00	68.60
01 pc	Front fender RH / Pur		\$	1,298.00	259.87
01 pc	Front fender inner liner RH / De		\$	191.00	162.09
01 pc	Front wheel cap RH / / / +		\$	65.00	102.01
01 pc	Front wheel rim RH		\$	1,018.00	550 (SN)
01 00	Tronk Wilcommitter & T		\$	4,042.00	. 550 (510)
		Less 10%	\$	404.20	2513.51
		Nett Total	\$	3,637.80	
Canadal N	att Itam(a)	Hote Fotal	•	0,000	2262.2
	ett Item(s)	1	\$	48.00	2000.0
01 set	Front bumper clip	LMC.	\$	38.00	
01 set	Front fender inner liner clip RH /	/ Parts Total	•	3,723.80	
		Parts Iotal	P	3,723.00	
	nd Miscellaneous		\$	40.00	2
To check	wiring for proper function.		Ф	40.00	,0
			•	50.00	(10
	e & refit front bumper sensor to		\$	50.00	40
facilitate re	epairs.				
					-
To transfe	r RH front wheel rim & conduct wheel		\$	35.00	
balancing.					
				80.00	60
To conduc	ct wheel alignment.		\$	80.00	ev.
		Balance C/forward	\$	3,928.80	
		Dalatice Choi walu	Ψ	0,020.00	

AUTO BEST MOTOR SERVICES

Block 3006 Ubi Road 1 #01-362 Singapore 408700 Registration No: 37684500K Tel: 6745 6932 / 6746 8978 Fax: 6745 8669

To re-set & re-programme ECU.

To replace, repair, straighten & re-align all damaged parts.

To spray paint on all affected areas.

Balance B/forward

\$ 3,928.80

\$ 400.00 \$

\$ 400.00 \$

\$ 800.00 \$

\$ 5,478.80

Please kindly contact me & send your surveyor down to survey the damaged vehicle the soonest possible.

Thank you and regards.

4063.20

Auto best motor services

4Days.

ano Qi ang - 8280282 13/7/17

Excess: 0.
part by part.
before paint photos.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

To:			
I/We hereby declare to Registration no. SGB my/our satisfaction and \$ 4063. 2 to discharge of my/our claim	I/We agree that the repairer for such	have been complete the payment of the su th repairs shall be i	ed to um o n ful
in respect of the damag accident which occurred	e caused to my/our	said motor vehicle	
Date	Signature of	Insured X Suf	/

1/C No. S 158 + 281 J

SATISFACTION CUM DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Claim No.

AUTO BEST MOTOR SERVICES

Block 3006 Ubi Road 1 #01-362 Singapore 408700 Registration No: 37684500K Tel: 6745 6932 / 6746 8978 Fax: 6745 8669

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGB1717R ON 04/07/2017

Attn: Officer-In-Charge

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are please to submit a repair estimate for the damaged vehicle SGB1717R as follows:

01 pc 01 pc 01 pc 01 pc 01 pc 01 pc 01 pc	Front bumper Front bumper side bracket RH Front fender RH Front fender inner liner RH Front wheel cap RH		\$ \$ \$	358.00 68.60 859.89 162.09 65 2513.58
		Less 10%	-	251-38
		Nett Total	\$	2262,20
Special	Nett Item(s)		c	48.00
01 set	Front bumper clip		\$ \$	3800
01 set	Front fender inner liner clip RH		P	
of set			₹	550.00
	and Miscellaneous k wiring for proper function.		\$	30.00
To remo	ve & refit front bumper sensor to repairs.		\$	40.00
To trans	fer RH front wheel rim & conduct wheel		\$	35.00
	luct wheel alignment.		\$	60.00
		Balance Clforward	\$	3063.20

AUTO BEST MOTOR SERVICES

Block 3006 Ubi Road 1 #01-362 Singapore 408700 Registration No: 37684500K

Tel: 6745 6932 / 6746 8978 Fax: 6745 8669

Balance B/forward

\$ 3063.20

To re-set & re-programme ECU.

= KAUL

To replace, repair, straighten & re-align all tamaged parts. \$ 400,00

to spray paint on all affected areas.

5 600.00

Grand Total

\$ 4063.20

Please kindly contact me & send your surveyor down to survey the damaged vehicle the soonest possible.

Thank you and regards.

Auto best motor services

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) AA (AXA Assistance) BI

LAIM SUBI	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	10 Jul 2017 16:09		10 Jul 2017 16:35 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,06	stimates	S\$4,063.20 View Rpt		Report Cancel C	for Survey
	Main	Refe	erence		laim Detai	s	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created b	y insurer]		
Insured:	SIM HENG	LEONG, ID: S158	37281J, Tel: +65	596354781	, Email: T	WINSTEP@SING	NET.COM.SG		
Vehicle Reg No.:	SGB171	7R			Date of Lo	191	15:00 - :59 and 11 Days Fron	n LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	OD / C04	0442413			Policy/Cov Note No.:	er GA082095 (Comprehensive)			
					Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Auto Best	Motor Services (F	IQ) BLK 3006 UBI	ROAD 1,	±01-362, 40	8700 Ubi - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6338 7288	[Handl	ed by Peter	Wang Xiao]			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte L	td (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561	[Handled b	y XING GUO QI	ANG] [Final	Rpt due 19,	(07/2017]
Driver/Cust dian:	SIM HENG	LEONG (54 / Male),	NRIC: S158728	1), Tel:	+65963547	81			
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Comp	ose Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	кѕ⊟				View All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task G	roup Subject	Hand	ler Ass	igned By	Completed On	Created (On Done?

Claim Documents

*SGB1717R (C0442413) OD Jul 4 2017 3:00PM [SIM HENG LEONG] Auto Best Motor Services

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	13/07/17 16:56	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	4
2	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
3	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
5	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
6	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
7	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
8	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
10	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	4
11	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
12	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
13	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	4
14	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
15	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	4
16	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
18	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
20	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	4
21	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
22	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
25	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
27	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
28	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
30	29/06/18 12:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	29/06/18 12:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
32	29/06/18 12:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	29/06/18 12:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	29/06/18 12:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
35	29/06/18 12:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~

Page 2 of 2

Ass	essment Reports		1 per j	page 🔻	4
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
36	29/06/18 12:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
37	29/06/18 12:57	Photo After Spray	Ð	Load JPG	V
38	29/06/18 12:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
39	29/06/18 12:57	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	10/07/17 16:23	EMAIL_ABS	0	Load PDF	
2	10/07/17 16:23	ESTIMATE_ABS	0	Load PDF	
3	10/07/17 16:23	SGB1717R INSD GIA REPORT_ABS	0	Load PDF	
4	10/07/17 16:29	CI	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/07/18 16:34	Workshop Invoice	0	Load PDF	
2	24/07/18 16:34	Discharge Voucher	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #24-01, AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Our File No:

CS/AXA17013306/GRBE2

Date:

OD

24/07/2018

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: Date of Loss:

SIM HENG LEONG

04/07/2017

Policy No: Nature of Claim: GA082095

Claim No:

C0442413

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGB1717R

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ C180, 1.6 (A) 23/12/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

27491030503379

41643 km

WDD2050402R130083

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: S\$153,000.00

1595 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

225/50 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50 R17

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

No

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,723.80	2,898.20	825.60	22.17
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,755.00	1,165.00	590.00	33.62
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,478.80	4,063.20	1,415.60	25.84

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/07/2017

Date Inspected:

13/07/2017 Inspected At: Auto Best Motor Services (HQ)

BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1, #01-362

Singapore 408700

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

XING GUO QIANG Adjuster:

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Reference

REPAIR DETAILS

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 Jul 2018)

Parts: 143 MERCEDES-BENZ C180 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGB1717R)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	1,358.00 FL	*1,358.00 FL
1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	112.00 FL	*68.60 FL
1		*FRONT FENDER RH (CONSISTENT)	Buckled	1,298.00 FL	*859.87 FL
1		*FRONT FENDER INNER LINER RH (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	191.00 FL	*162.09 FL
1		*FRONT WHEEL CAP RH (CONSISTENT)	Cut	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
1		*FRONT WHEEL RIM RH (CONSISTENT)	Cut	916.20 FS	*550.00 FS
1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	48.00 FS	*48.00 FS
1		*SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	38.00 FS	*38.00 FS
nchise	part. S=SpcN	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	0 1 7 1 1 100	4 000 00	2 440 50
					3,149.56
		- List Item Discount on L Items	10.00/10.00% (S\$)_	302.40	251.36
			Total Parts (S\$)	3,723.80	2,898.20
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 *FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH (CONSISTENT) 1 *FRONT FENDER RH (CONSISTENT) 1 *FRONT FENDER INNER LINER RH (CONSISTENT) 1 *FRONT WHEEL CAP RH (CONSISTENT) 1 *FRONT WHEEL RIM RH (CONSISTENT) 1 *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT) 1 *SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 1 *SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) anchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	1 *FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH (CONSISTENT) 1 *FRONT FENDER RH (CONSISTENT) 1 *FRONT FENDER INNER LINER RH (CONSISTENT) 1 *FRONT WHEEL CAP RH (CONSISTENT) 1 *FRONT WHEEL CAP RH (CONSISTENT) 1 *FRONT WHEEL RIM RH (CONSISTENT) 1 *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT) 1 *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT) 1 *SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 1 *SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 2 *SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 3 *SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 4 *SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 5 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 5 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 5 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 5 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 5 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 5 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 6 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 6 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 6 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 6 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 6 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 6 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 7 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 7 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 7 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 7 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 8 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 8 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 8 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 8 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 8 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 8 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 8 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 8 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 8 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 8 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) 8 **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONS	1 *FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Deformed 1,358.00 FL 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH (CONSISTENT) Necessary 112.00 FL 1 *FRONT FENDER RH (CONSISTENT) Buckled 1,298.00 FL 1 *FRONT FENDER INNER LINER RH (CONSISTENT) Deformed 191.00 FL 1 *FRONT WHEEL CAP RH (CONSISTENT) Cut 65.00 FL 1 *FRONT WHEEL RIM RH (CONSISTENT) Cut 916.20 FS 1 *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT) Necessary 48.00 FS 1 *SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) Necessary 38.00 FS **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) Necessary 38.00 FS **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) Necessary 38.00 FS **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) Necessary 38.00 FS **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) Necessary 38.00 FS **SET FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT) Necessary 38.00 FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	40.00	30.00
2	TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT BUMPER SENSOR TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	50.00	40.00
3	TO TRANSFER RH FRONT WHEEL RIM & CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCING	New	35.00	35.00
4	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	60.00
5	TO RE-SET & RE-PROGRAMME ECU	New	350.00	0.00
6	TO REPLACE, REPAIR, STRAIGHTEN & RE-ALIGN ALL DAMAGED PARTS	New	400.00	400.00
7	TO SPRAY PAINT ON ALL AFFECTED AREAS	New	800.00	600.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	1,755.00	1,165.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >